

March 7, 2005

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2187

Page 1, line 1, replace "sections 26.1-27-02.1 and" with "section"

Page 1, line 2, remove "the definition of home state and"

Page 1, remove lines 9 through 16

Page 2, line 21, replace "**Home state bond**" with "**Bond**"

Page 2, line 22, replace "its home state or any other" with "this"

Page 2, line 23, remove "home state" and remove "and the insurance regulatory"

Page 2, remove line 24

Page 2, line 25, replace "and cover" with "for covered"

Page 2, line 29, replace "self-funded" with "administered"

Page 2, line 30, replace "the administrator's home" with "this" and remove "and all additional states in which the"

Page 2, line 31, remove "administrator is authorized to conduct business"

Renumber accordingly